



HPE0-V17^{Q&As}

Creating HPE Data Protection Solutions

Pass HP HPE0-V17 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-v17.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You are optimizing the design of an existing data protection solution. The customer is using the following systems in their environment: HPE DL380 Gen9/10 servers, HPE Nimble AF60, HPE StoreEver MSL6030 tape library with LT04 drives, HPE FlexFabric 5900 switches for LAN and SAN connectivity (iSCSI based), VMware ESXi 6.5, Windows 2016, Veeam 9.5U2.

You want to replace the aging tape library with a new HPE StoreOnce 5650 solution with VTL virtual tape library and Catalyst targets with HPE Nimble snapshot integration. Is this what you should use to assess current backup deployment? Solution: Use HPE InfoSight to validate that the current HPE Nimble storage array is running the correct Nimble OS version to support storage integration with the used VMware ESXi.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

You are showing your customer how Veeam integrates with HPE storage products, such as HPE Nimble and HPE 3PAR. You show how Veeam can restore in a fast and efficient way from HPE storage snapshots. Is this a correct statement? Solution: The HPE Nimble Storage Replication Adapter (SRA) for VMware must be installed on the host running VMware.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

The customer uses HPE InfoSight with HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 servers and an HPE Nimble Storage array. They are replacing their aging data protection solution based on tape drives with a new disk-based backup target solution based on HPE StoreOnce. Is this a true statement? Solution: HPE InfoSight to StoreOnce requires a license.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

The customer uses HPE InfoSight with HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 servers and an HPE Nimble Storage array. They are replacing their aging data protection solution based on tape drives with a new disk-based backup target solution based on HPE StoreOnce. Is this a true statement? Solution: HPE InfoSight provides predictive analytics for HPE StoreOnce.



A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

You meet with a customer who is having performance and stability issues with their tape-based backup environment based on HPE StoreEver systems. Should you use this tool to gather information and troubleshoot the Installed systems? Solution: SAF Analyze

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 6

The customer currently has one HPE 3PAR and two Nimble storage arrays connected via Fibre Channel (FC) to 12 HPE OL380 servers running VMware. They make backups with Commvault to HPE StoreEver tape libraries. They also make snapshots inside the storage array, to lower RTO and RPO. They store the snapshots on the array itself, and fear that they might be vulnerable to array failures. They want to maintain their low RTO and RPO objectives while storing data outside the array. Is this a valid option for the customer? Solution: Use HPE InfoSight for autonomous data protection, storing data on multiple arrays based on predictive analytics defined policies

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 7

You have a meeting with a customer to discuss a new backup solution. Requirement is this a step in the information gathering process for the current solution? Solution: Ask the customer to run the HPE SAF Collector to create the typical output files, which are needed for import into NinjaStars for a correct sizing for the new desired solution.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 8

A customer has deployed a hyperconverged environment based on HPE SimpliVity at a number of their sites. Before migrating workloads to the environment, you ask them about the backup policies. In an HPE SimpliVity solution to protect



the actual data is this a design consideration that you should mention to your customer? Solution: The preference of COW (Copy-On-Write) or ROW (Redirect-On-Write) -based snapshots

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

You meet with a customer who is having performance and stability issues with their tape-based backup environment based on HPE StoreEver systems. Should you use this tool to gather information and troubleshoot the installed systems? Solution: SAF Collect

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 10

Your customer currently uses an HPE Nimble storage array. Data protection is provided by Veeam connected to HPE StoreOnce Gen4 Catalyst stores. Your customer asks for your advice regarding optimized data protection following the 3-2-1 rule with an additional copy outside the datacenter. You tell them about the HPE StoreOnce feature called Cloud Bank storage. Are these correct statements about enabling Cloud Bank storage in this environment? Solution: Recovery Manager Central (RMC) must be deployed to handle the copy management from HPE Nimble to the HPE StoreOnce Catalyst store and from HPE StoreOnce to the Cloud Bank store. An RMC license for the Nimble array and a capacity-based license for Cloud Bank is required.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 11

A customer contacts you for assistance with performance troubleshooting of their backup environment because over the last few days they notice increasing times for backup completion. They see no apparent reason for this, since the data volume to be backed up did not change unusually compared to the previous days and weeks.

You also notice that the deduplication ratio, historically steady at about 20:1, is now gradually declining.

Is this a potential cause or the problem?



Solution: There might be a network bottleneck, which could increase backup times. Verify the network traffic.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 12

Your customer wants compliance with 3-2-1 data protection best practices. You tell the customer about the HPE StoreOnce replication options to copy backup data to multiple locations. Is this a valid statement regarding HPE StoreOnce data mobility? Solution: Multiple source StoreOnce Systems can replicate VT libraries to a single target StoreOnce System

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 13

Is this a supported integration with StoreOnce Catalyst? Solution: Microsoft SharePoint.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 14

Does this option describe a valid scenario for using the 3-2-1 data protection rule or the 3-2-1-1-0 data protection rule? Solution: You intend to use at least 2 different media types

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 15

Does this topology/implementation comply with the 3-2-1 rule of data protection? Solution: An HPE MSA array creating local snapshots on the same array. Backups are made with Veeam to a local HPE StoreOnce system using MAS shares. Within Veeam, a copy job is active to a Veeam Cloud Connect repository target hosted at a public cloud provider.



A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

[Latest HPE0-V17 Dumps](#)

[HPE0-V17 Study Guide](#)

[HPE0-V17 Braindumps](#)